
KAANAP ALI, MAUI 
N·o. of 

Location Awardee L. C. A. Book Page R. P. Book Page Area Pcs. 

Alaeloa Konia, L. 5524 10 {272 1663 6 259 823 Acs Ahp 1 
291

Aiaeloaiki Kaaukea 4252 5 373 4566 19 5 7.75 Acs 3 
Alaeloaiki Kaleiopu 4245 5 • 374 4567 19 7 8.15 Acs 3 
Alaeloaiki Lupea 3801 6 516 4569 19 11 0.40 Ac 1 
Alaeloaiki Manuwai 4740 6 528 4699 19 271 0.14Ac 1 
Alaeloaiki Miki 3925-K 5 377 4568 19 9 0.64Ac 1 
Alaeloaiki Nika 4807 5 371 4697 19 267 2.75 Acs 

i � Alaeloanui Kaakua 4252 6 373 4566 19 5 1.36Acs 
Alaeloanui Kau 4240 6 378 6384 24 139 8.05 Acs
Alaeloanui Lupea 3801 6 516 4569 19 11 3.26 Acs 2 Z 
Alaeloanui Manuwa,i 4740 6 528 4699 19 271 2.30Acs 1 ► 

vt Alaeloanui Nika 2 4807 5 371 4697 19 267 5.80Acs 4 ""O
� Haenaiki Inoa 6741 6 515 6127 23 421 0.82Acs 1 ►

Haenaiki Kaihe 6460 6 515 4171 17 339 0.11 Ac 1 I=
Honokahua Davis, Kale 8522-B { 3 {274 2236 9 605 2650 Acs ' 1 � 10 465 
Honokeana Iii 3925-L 4 329. - 729 4 117 27.35 Acs 6 � 
Honokeana Kau 4240 5 378 6384 24 139 4.36Acs 1 -
Honokeana Kekaa 3925-0 5 92 7948 33 85 7.78Acs 1 
Honokeana Konia, L. 5524 10 272,91 1663 6 259 603 Acs 1 
Honokeana . Malo 3687 5 372 4570 19 13 2.07 Acs 3 
Honokeana Manuwai 4740 6 528 4699 19 271 7.22 Acs 2 
Honokeana Miki 3925-K 5 377 4568 19 9 8.99Acs 2 
Honokohau Cockett, C. 75-B 3 71 416 3 117 25.25 Acs 1 
Honokohau Kekuaiwa 77H-B 10 620 8130 35 145 6680 Acs Ahp 1 
Honokohau, Elekini Kalama 5610 7 412 4200 17 397 1.20 Acs 2 
Honokohau, Elekini Makaukau 4743 7 278 4600 19 73 0.08Ac 1 
Honokohau, Elekini Napuaihe 6145-P 7 275 4775 19 423 0.25 Ac I ,_. 
Honokohau, Haua Kaahanui 5776 7 408 4592 19 57 0.95 Ac 1 



Location Awardee 

Honokohau, Haua Napeahi 
" Haua Nawahinelua 
" Huakukui Kaahaku 
" Huakukui Puohala 
" Kaimooalii Keaweiki

Kamani 1 Aina 
" Kamani Renui. 
" Kamani 1 Mailou 
" Kamani Paniani 
" Kamoouli Malule 

Kaneloa Helee 
" Kaneloa Kaahaku 
" Kaneloa Kaahupahao 

0\ " Kaneloa Paele 
,, Kaneneilio Hohia 
" Kaneneilio Kenui 
" Kaohe Kaumauma 
" Kapaakini Mailou 
" Kapaaukini 2 Makapo 
" Kapaaukini Pahiaua2 nd 
" Kapalaalaea Kamakaluku 
" Kapaukua2 Kapoi 
" Kapuakea Kekalo 
" Kaulanakoloa Kalama 
" Kaulanakoloa Namakaokaia 2 
" Keaahau Kaahanui 
" Keaahau Palaualelo 2 
" Keahau Kalalau 
" Keahau Napuaihe 

KAANAPALI, MAUI 

L.C.A. Book Page R. P. 

6137 7 273 4611 
6145 7 293 6531 
5619 7 393 4598 
5921 7 390 4612 
5665 7 414 6479

7383-B 7 286 5186 
6145-U 7 284 
4744 7 401 --------

7385 7 289 --------

7250 7 294 4599 
6145-M 7 288 3431 
5619 7 393 4598 
7250 7 · 276 J3430 

l5964 
6166 7 278 4593 
7473 7 415 4742 

6145-U 7 284 --------

7472 7 409 4620 
4744 7 401 --------

4704 7 392 4745 
10801 7 413 4610 
6145-I 7 400 4740

5827-B 7 ' 290 4615 
7387 7 283 4770 

5610 7 412 4200 
6031 7 277 4618 
5776 7 408 4592 
5927 7 290 4621 
5768 3 528 4586 
6145-P 7 275 4775 

Book Page Area 

19 95 2.49 Acs
24 433 0.30Ac 
19 69 1.40 Acs 
19 '97 3.78Acs 
24 329 1.02 Acs
21 27 0.70Ac 

___ ., .... 0.624Ac 
---- ____ 1.01 Acs 
---- ____ 1.80 Acs 
19 71 0.52 Ac 
14 655 0.72 A.c 
19 69 0.39Ac 

Jl4 
1
653 2.35 Acs 

(23 93 
19 59 1.39 Acs
19 361 1.50 Acs
---- ____ 2.48 Acs
19 113 1.23 Acs
---- ____ 0.19 Ac 

. 19 367 0.89Ac 
19 93 1.00Ac 
19 357 1.36 Acs
19 103 0.50 Ac 
19 413 0.37 Ac 
17 397 2.40 Acs
19 109 0.302 Ac
19 57 0.64Ac 
19 115 0.77 Ac 
19 45 1.115 Acs
19 423 0.624Ac 

-- -i,.. 

No. of 
Pcs. 

2
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2
2
1
1
2 
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No. of 

Location Awardee L.C.A. Book Page R. P. Book Page Area Pcs. 

Honokohau, Keahua Kaahanui 5776 7 408 4592 19 . 57 0.21 Ac 1 
" Keahua2 Kaawe 6145-S 7 292 ·4607 19 87 0.60Ac 1 
" Keahua Kalalau 5768 3 528 4586 19 45 0.527 Ac 1 
" Keahua2 Kamaka 5826 7 411 4602 19 77 1.45 Acs 1 

. " Keahua2 Keaweiki 5665 6 241 .... 1.07 Acs 1 -------- ----

" Keahua Kupali 5777 7 411 4616 19 105 1.75 Acs 1 
" Keahua Lopa 6145-E 7 413 4794 19 461. 0.92 Ac 1 
" Keahua N amakaokaia 1 10366 7 273 4774 19 421 0.49 Ac 1 
" Keahua 1 N amakaokaia 2 6031 7 277 4618 19 109 0.220 J,.;,c 

! �
" Keahua2 Pihi 6145-C 7 291 4748 19 373 0.90Ac 
" Keamoalii Keuwiwi 7389 7 277 4597 19 67 0.909Ac
" Keauhou Kalalau 5768 9 486 4604 19 81 2 roods 13 rods 1 z
" Keauhou Nahuina 6146 3 527 4605 19 83 0.77 Ac 1 ► 
" Kiula Kalalau 5768 3 528 4586 19 45 0.261 Ac 1 ""Cl 
" Kiula Kaiama 5610 .7 412 4200 17 397 0.39 Ac 1 ► 

'-l 

1 f: " Kuimooalii Kaolala 5760 7 285 4609 19 91 0.17 Ac
" Kumukea Kaaoao 7381 7 292 4762 19 397 0.38Ac 1�" Kumukea Lapauli 6004 7 402 4741. 19 359 2 Acs 1 ► " Lipu 1 Palaualelo 2 5927 7 . 290 4621 19 115 1.80 Acs 2 C: " Lipuni 4 Keliipio 

l 4
7
7.-F 

7 381 6471 24 313 0.68 Ac 1-
1551 

" Lipuu Mahoe 6145-R 7 285 4750 19 377 0.47Ac 1 
" Lipuu Napauna 6145-N 7 289 4619 19 111 0.27 Ac 1 
" Lipuu Paele 6166 7 278 4593 19 59 1.494 Acs 3 
" Mailapa Kailimelemele 4550 7 394 4201 17 399 2.47 Acs 3 
" Mailepai Alaala 3764 5 375 6725 24 811 0.88.Ac 2· 
" Mailepai Kaaha 3925-H 4 328 7945 33 73 0.46Ac 1 
" Mailepai Nika 1 3925-N 5 369 ____ 1.47 Acs 1 -------- ----
" Mailepai Nika2 4807 5 371 4697 17 267 1.70Acs 1 
" Maipono I 7386 7 554 5185 21 25 1.00 Ac 1 ,_. 
" . Maipono Kalaukaula 6145-B 7 274 4743 19 363 L18Acs 1 



KAANAPALI, MAUI 
No, of 

Location Awardee L.C.A. Book Page R.P. Book Page Area Pcs. 

Honohohau,Makaa Kaahanui 5776 5 408 4592 19 57 1.70 A.cs 2
" Makaa Kamokuikai 7474 5 410 4739 19 355 1.30 Acs 1
" Maluaka Kalahoouka 7385 5 402 4601 19 75 0.98Ac 2 
" Maluaka Keuwiwi 7389 5 277 4597 19 67 0.42Ac 1
" Maluaka Napauma 6145-N 5 289 4619 19 111 0.43 Ac 1

Maluaka Pahiaua 1 5920 5 425 4202 17 401 1.11 Acs 1" , Maluaka Palaualelo 2 5927 5 290 4621 19 115 0.35 Ac 1 
" Niula Hanemo- 7390-S 5 287· 2812 13 85 0.68Ac

t � " Niula Helee 6145-M 5 288 3431 14 655 0.68Ac 
" Niula Hualii 3925-D 9 474 3041 13 511 1 rood 19 rods 1 ► 
" Niula Kalalau 5768 3 528 4586 19 45 1.630Acs 1 z 
" Niula 2 Leonui 6145-D 7 290 4614 19 101 0.36Ac 1 ► 

2 � 'T " Ohiapoko Pakali 6145-T 7 275 3706 16 171 2.95 Acs
" Omokaa Kaumauma 7472 7 409 4620 19 113 0.38Ac 1 r 
" Opopo W <!;iliilii 7392 7 293 4772 19 417 1.55 Acs ,2 !-
" Paaukini Kaahaku 5619 7 393 4598 19 69 1.00Ac 1 �
" Paaukini Kuanoni 5618 7 288 4613 19 99 0.45 Ac 1 ► 

Paaukini Paaoao 7391 7 287 {4709 {19 {291 0.868 Ac 2 C4746 19 369 -

" Pahua Aiwale 6145-G 3 529 4625 19 123 4.10 Acs 2 
" Pahua Kailimelemele 4550 7 394 4201 17 399 1.50Acs 1
" Pahua Kalahoouka 7385 7 402 4601 19 75 0.55 Ac 1
" Panioi Aua 6145-H 7 276 4606 19 85 0.33 Ac 1
" Panioi Karn;akaipooa 5761 7 292 4624 19 121 0.75 Ac 1
" Panioi Kimo 5129 7 295 4617 19 107 0.26Ac 1 

" Panioi Laelua 4698 7 274 4623 19 119 0.60Ac 2 
" Panioi Mahoe 6145-R 7 285 4750 19 377 0.35 Ac 1
" Panioi' Makaukau 4743 7 278 4600 19 73 0.42 Ac 1
" Panioi Pahia 1 5211 7 294 6477 24 325 0.34Ac 1



No. of 
Location Awardee L. C. A. Book Page R. P. Book Page Area Pcs. 

Honokohau, Paulole Paaoao 7391 7 287 54709 19 5291 0.35 Ac 1 
l4746 19 l369 

Honoholau, Pauoa Kekalo 7387 7 283 4770 19 413 0.63 Ac 1 
Honoholau, Pauoa Makapo 4704 7 392 4745 19 367 2.47 Acs 3 

Honokohau, Pukukui Kekuhi 5596 9 487 ------.. - ---- ____ 1 rood 12 rods 1 
Honokohau, Punalau Mahoe 6145-R 7 285 4750 19 377 1.25 Acs 1 
Honokohau, Punalau Nohokauai 6138 3 535 5014 20 251 4.88Acs 2 
Honokolau, Puuloli Kapule 5593 3 297 6189 23 545 3.50Acs 1 
Honokowai Aumai 4552 4 336 

{ 
636 

{i� {
76

� 
4.24 Acs 

: � 
4565 

Honokowai Hanuna 4793-B 4 338 6169 23 505 2.81 Acs 
Honokowai Hilahila 3988 · 5 86-7 4590 19 53 2.31 Acs 3 Z 
Honokowai Hualii 3925-D 4 357 4177 17 351 0.24Ac 1 ► 

Ut Honokowai Kaaea 4242 6 526 4204 17 405 1.55 Acs 4 '"O 
� Honokowai Kahanaumaikai 5002 4 353 3559 15 _ 453 5.74 Acs 2 ► 

Honokowai Kahope 3925-C 4 356 3337 14 467 2.47 Acs 3 I=
Honokowai Kalua 4923 4 348 635 2 763 1.27 Acs 1 

�Honokowai Kaluaiuka 42150 4 352 4564 19 1 3.90 Acs 2 
►Honokowai Kameeui 4249 4 346 5174 21 3 3.67 Acs 3 C: Bonokowai Kane 5121 {t {3

42 '6653 24 679 0.54Ac 1 -
741 

Honokowai Kauluhua 4257 4 341 -------- ---- .... 0.30Ac 1 
Honokowai Kaumauma 4254 4 347 4205 17 407 2.27 Acs 2 
Honokowai Makuahine 4742 4 345 3336 14 465 0.58Ac 1 
Honokowai Meeau 3688 4 337 4596 19 65 1.33 Acs 1 
Honokowai Nakoholua 3927 5 91 2153 9 273 1.72 Acs 1 
Honokowai Nalepa 3932 5 88 4595 19 63 0.61 Ac 1 
Honokowai Nauwele 3930 4 350 4591 19 55 1.27 Acs 2 
Honokowai Nika 3926 5 88 4589 19 · 51 0.75 Ac 1 
Honokowai Olomana 3925-S 4 322 6074 23 313 0.45 Ac 1 

..... 

Honokowai Pa 6722 4 342 4173 17 343 0.68Ac 1 



KAANAPALI, MAUI 
,_. 

No. of 
Location Awardee L.C.A. Book Page R.P. Book Page Area Pcs. 

Honokowai Piimoku 6601 4 351 4818 19 511 0.30 Ac 2 
Honokowai Pokole 3852 5 86 4206 17 409 1.24Acs 1 
Honokowai Puhi 3847 5 90 5390 21 435 0.60Ac 1 
Honokowai, Aipopoo Meeau 3688 4 337 4596 19 65 1.80 Acs 1 
Honokowai, Aipopoo Nauwele 3930 4 350 4591 19 55 0.71 Ac 1 
Honokowai, Haenaiki Keokeo 6459 4 344 6125 23 417 0.54Ac 1 
Honokowai, Haenaiki Mai 6722-C 3 876 3939 16 637 6.00 Acs 30 rods 1 
Honokowai, Haenaiki Piimoku 6601 4 351 4818 19 511 0.45 Ac 2 �Honokowai, Haenanui Amai 4549 

{i f341 . 4603 19 79 0.94Ac 1 
�l586 

Honokowai, Haenanui Shaw,Wm. 76 1 231 7661 28 537 675.40 Acs 8 Z 
Honokowai, Auwailimunui Shaw,Wm. 76 1 231 7694 28 649 13.76 Acs .2 ► 

Ut Honokowai, Kaelepuni Piimoku 6601 4 351 4818 19 511 0.48 Ac 1 
�gg Honokowai, Kahanaiole Hualii 3925-D 4 357 4177 17 351 0.19 Ac 1 

Honokowai, Kahanaiole Pala 3925-I 4 324 6231 23 629 0.97 Ac 1 
Honokowai, Kaneauau White, John 5005-B 3 539 7817 30 241 0.85 Ac 1 

� Honokowai, Kaneauau White, John 5005 9 314 1684 6 343 61.01 Acs 3 
Honokowai, Kapili Holona 3987 6 527 . 2910¼ 13 303 0.16 Ac 1 �-Honokowai, Kapili Hoonoho 6539 5 381 4130 17 257 0.65 Ac 2 -

Honokowai, Kapili Kahanaumaikai 5002 4 353 3559 15 453 8.26 Acs 4 
Honokowai, Kapili Kahinu 3192 4 921 -------- ---- .... 3 roods 10 rods 1 
Honokowai, Kapili Kane 5121 {t 342 6653 24 679 10.53 Acs 1 rood 7 rods 2 

741 ··
Honokowai, Kapili Kaukau 4239 5 379 4203 17 403 2.49 Acs 5 
Honokowai, Kapili Kaumauma 4254 4 347 4205 17 407 0.93 Ac 1 
Honokowai, Kapili Kekalohe 4248 5 382 4443 18 281 0.22 Ac 1 
Honokowai, Kapili Nahuli 3925 4 339 2911¼ 13 305 0.92 Ac 2 

· Honokowai, Kapili Paki 3850 4 343 4207 17 411 3.12 Acs 3 
Honokowai, Kipapa Kaluaiuka 4260 4 352 4564 19 1 0.14 Ac 1 
Honokowai, Kipapa Kuemanu 4244 5 87 6063 23 291 5.08Acs 3 



� 

No. of 

Location Awardee L.C.A. Book Page R. P. Book Page Area Pcs. 

Honokowai, Kipapa Manu 3689 6 527 7995 34 165 0.46 Ac 1 
" Laau Napoohiwi 3851 4 335 4608 19 89 2.32 Acs 1
" Loainalu Hanuna 4793-B 4 338 6169 23 505 0.61 Ac 1
" Makahiki .Puhi 3847 5 90 5390 21 435 0.61 Ac 1
" Makahiku Akaku 3766 4 334 6187 23 541 0.32 Ac 1
" Makahiku Kaluaiuka 4260 4 352 4564 19 1 2.48 Acs 2
" Makahiku Nakoholua 3927 5 91 2153 9 273 5.67 Acs 3
" Makahiku Nalepa 3932 5 88 7491 28 21 0.98Ac 1
" Moomuku Aio 3765 6 523 7997 34 173 2.19 Acs 3
" Moomuku Aumai 4552 4 336

{ 
636

{1�
5765 6.43 Acs · 3

�· 4565 l 3
" Moomuku .Hanuna 4793-B 4 338 6169 23 505 0.57 Ac 1 z 
" Moomuku Kalua 4923 4 348 635 2. 763 2.96 Acs 4 ► 
" Moomuku Kanealii 3925-E 4 323 7996 34 169 1.71 Acs .'"CJ 

(.n 
4 ·►00 " Moomuku Kauwealoha 5120 4 336 7994 3'4 161 0.05 Ac ,-.... 1 

r" Moomuku Kekauonohi, M. 11216 9 660 -----· Ahp. -------- ---- 1 !-
" N aunaunawele Akaku 3766 4 334 6187 23 541 0.22 Ac 1
" Naunaunawele Aumai 4552 4 336 {4565 { 1� { 3 0.53 Ac 1 � 

636 765 
" Naunaunawele Kaaea 4242 6 526 4204 17 405 0.13 Ac 1. -
" Naunaunawele Kaaha 3925-H 4 328 7945 33 73 0.44Ac 1 
" N aunauna wele Kaiama 4253 4 344 4444. 18 285 2.04Acs 2
" Naunaunawele Kaluaiuka 4260 4 352 4564 19 1 0.24 Ac 1
" N aunaunawele Kaukau 4239 5 379 4203 17 403 0.30Ac 1
" Naunaunawele Meeau 3688 4 337 4596 19 65 0.30 Ac .1
" . Naunaunawele Nakoholua 3927 5 91 2153 9 . 273 0.11 Ac 1
" Naunaunawele Nalepo 3932 � 88 7491 28 21 1.07 Acs 4
" Naunaunawele Nauwele 3930 4 350 4591 19 55 0.70Ac 1
" N aunaunawele Nika 3926 5 88 4589 19 51 0.74Ac 1
" Naunaunawele Polea 5904 8 .370 6326 24 23 2.45 Acs 1 ,-.... 
" Naunaunawele Poohina 3853 4 340 5391 21 437 0.26Ac 1



_KAANAPALI, MAUI 
......

No. of 
Location Awardee LC.A. Book Page R. P. Book Page Area Pcs. 

Honokowai Puhi 3847 5 90 5390 21 435 0.94Ac 1 " Ohia Kaihe 6460 6 515 4171 17 339 0.32Ac 1 " Ohia Mai 6722-C 3 876 3939 16 637 3 roods 13 rods 1 " Ohia Pa 6722 4 342 4173 17 343 0.35 Ac 1 " Ohia Pa,E. 6722 5 409 4172 17 341 19.75 Acs 16 rods 1 
" Ohia Piimoku 6601 4 351 4818 19 511 0.09 Ac 1 " Palaha Kaluakini 4241 5 89 4594 19 61 6.99 Acs 5 " Papaolena Kahinu 3192 4 921 ____ 0.31 Ac 

� �
-------- ----" Papaolena Keliikuli 6476 4 358 7962 34 49 0.73 Ac " Papaolena Makuahine 4742 4 345 3336 14 465 3.85 Acs 2 ►

Poehu Aio 3765 6 523 7997 34 173 0.08Ac 1 z" Poelu Kahanaumaikai 5002 6 353 3559 15 453 3.04 Acs 2 ►" Pohakea Meeau 3688 6 337 4596 :J.9 65 0.85 Ac 1 � " Poohumoi Hilahila 3988 5 86 4590 19 -53 0.68AcN 1 t""' " Poopohaku Kahanaumaikai 5002 4 353 3559 15" 453 1.35 Ac 1:--t 
" Poopohaku Kahope 3925-C . 4 356 3337 14 467 0.36Ac 1 �" Puulena Akaku 3766 4 334 6187 23 541 O.llAc 1 ►" Puulena Hoonoho 6539 5 381 _ 4130 17 257 0.04 Ac 1 

C:" Puulena Kaheana 3925-R 4 355 4626 19 125 0.06Ac 1 --" Puulena Kaukau 4239 5 379 4203 17 403 0.04Ac 1 
"' Puulena Kauluhua 4257 4 341 ____ 0.36 Ac 1 -------- ----" Puulena Kaumauma 4254 4 347 4205 17 407 0.24Ac 1 
" Puulena _ Nalepa 3932 5 88 4595 19 63 0.18Ac 1 
" Puulena Nika 3926 5 88 4589 19 51 0.26Ac 1 " Puulena Olomaha 3925-S 4 322 6074 23 313 0.20 Ac 1 
" Puulena Pokole 3852 5 86 4206 17. 409 0.52 Ac 2 
" Puulena Poohina 3853 4 340 5391 21 437 0.08Ac 1 
" Puulena Umi 3929 4 396 4208 17 413 0.83 Ac 1 
" Uilikiko Aio 3765 6 523 7997 34 173 0.50 Ac 1 
" Uilikiko Kameeui 4249 4 346 5174 21 3 0.92 Ac 1 



No. of 

Location Awardee L. C. A. Book Page R. P. Book Page Area Pcs. 

Honokowai, Uilikiko Maui 3689 6 527 7995 34 165 1.53 A!cs 1 
Honokowai, Uilikiko Pokole 3852 5 86 4206 17 409 0.36 Ac 1 
Honokowai, Waihale Preveer 327-B 1 551,645 7691 28 - 641 212.76 Acs 5 
Honokowai, Wainalu Holona 3987 6 527 3023 13 529 4.23 Acs 3 
Honokowai, Wainalu Preveer 327-B 1 551 7691 28 641 11.70 Acs 1 
Honokowai, Wainalo Piimoku 66_01 5 407 6297 23· 763 1.25 Acs 1 
Honokowai, Wanaloa Kaniau for Pokai 6432 5 404 1843 7 329 0.41 Ac 1 
Honolua Haulili 3641 8 459 4773 19 419 5.96 Acs 3 
Honolua Kahiki 4065 8 479 3330 14 453 2.96 Acs 3 ;;-;: Honolua Kahope 4255 8 467 3351 14 495 5.25 Acs 2 )> 
Honolua Kailioii 4262 8 475 69(53 26 369 2.20 Acs 1 � 
Honolua Kaleo 4246 8 463 4785 19 443 1.692 Acs 3 ► Honolua Kapaole 4263 8 471 8067 34 441 11.154 Acs 4 ""O , � Honolua Keliipoina 4243 8 461 6246 23 659 3.604 Acs _ 3 )> w Honolua Lunalilo 8559-B 10 483 8129 35 141 3860.00 Acs Ahp 1 r· 
Honolua Makaole 4243-D 8 469 4188 17 373 4.33 Acs 2 • 
Honolua Naiwimawaho 3931 8 465 6962 26 367 3.42 Acs 2 � 
Honolua, Hikiapo Nakuapala 3924� 8 464 3935 16 629 3.244 Acs 4 ► 
Honolua, Honuaula Peleua 6602 8 473 3338 14 469 4.153 Acs 2 C 
Honolua, Kauhihonohono Kenao 4256 8 476 4189 17 375 1.43 Acs 1 -
Honolua, Kaea Mahuka 4708 8 462 ________ ____ ____ 11.408 Acs 3 
Honolua, Kahauiki Kailioii · 4262 8 , 475 6963 26 369 7.250 Acs 1 
Honolua, Kahauiki Lala 5139-B 8 466 6964 26 371 1.80 Acs 1 
Honolua, Kahauiki Puhi 3925-Q 8 461 7196 26 745 5.05 Acs 1 
Honolua, Kahikinui Lala 5139-B 8 466 6964 26 371 0.93 Acs 1 
Honolua, Kalila Lohelohe 3802 8 478 4198 17 393 4.46 Acs 2 
Honolua, Kaluanui Kaui 4250 8 477 4776 19 425 12.29 Acs 3 
Hcinolua, Kaohe Lohelohe 3802 8 478 4198 17 393 1.30 Acs 1 
Honolua, Kaohe Manuwa- 3692 8 470 4174 17 345 1.950 At::.s 1 .... 
Honolua, Kaohe Peleua 6602 8 473 3338 14 469 2.74 Acs 1 8:: 



No. of 
Location Awardee L. C. A. Book Page R. P. Book Page Area Pcs. 

Honokowai, Uilikiko Maui 3689 6 527 7995 34 165 1.53 A\cs 1 
Honokowai, Uilikiko Pokole 3852 5 86 4206 17 409 0.36 Ac 1 
Honokowai, Waihale Preveer 327-B 1 551 ,645 7691 28 . 641 212.76 Acs 5 
Honokowai, Wainalu Holona 3987 6 527 3023 13 529 4.23 Acs 3 
Honokowai, Wainalu Preveer 327-B 1 551 7691 28 641 11.70 Acs 1 
Honokowai, Wainalo Piimoku 66_01 5 407 6297 23· 763 1.25 Acs 1 
Honokowai, Wanaloa Kaniau for Pokai 6432 5 404 1843 7 329 0.41 Ac 1 
Honolua Haulili 3641 8 459 4773 19 419 5.96 Acs 3 
Honolua Kahiki 4065 8 479 3330 14 453 2.96 Acs 3 � Honolua Kahope 4255 8 467 3351 14 495 5.25 Acs 2 )> 
Honolua Kailioii 4262 8 475 6993 26 369 2.20 Acs 1 � 
Honolua Kaleo 4246 8 463 4785 19 443 1.692 Acs 3 )> Honolua Kapaole 4263 8 471 8067 34 441 ll.154Acs 4 '1:1, � Honolua Keliipoina 4243 8 461 6246 23 659 3.604 Acs . 3 )> w Honolua Lunalilo 8559-B 10 483 8129 35 141 3860.00 Acs Ahp 1 r· 

-

Honolua Makaole 4243-D 8 469 4188 17 373 4.33 Acs 2 � 
Honolua Naiwimawaho 3931 8 465 6962 26 367 3.42 Acs 2 � 
Honolua, Hikiapo Nakuapala 3924� 8 464 3935 16 629 3.244 Acs 4 )> 
Honolua, Honuaula Peleua 6602 8 473 3338 14 469 4.153 Acs 2 C: 
Honolua, Kauhihonohono Kenao 4256 8 476 4189 17 375 1.43 Acs 1 ....,. 
Honolua, Kaea Mahuka 4708 8 462 ________ ____ _ ___ 11.408 Acs 3 
Honolua, Kahauiki Kailioii - 4262 8 , 475 6963 26 369 7.250 Acs 1 
Honolua, Kahauiki Lala 5139-B 8 466 6964 26 371 1.80 Acs 1 
Honolua, Kahauiki Puhi 3925-Q 8 461 7196 26 745 5.05 Acs 1 
Honolua, Kahi.kinui Lala 5139-B 8 466 6964 26 371 0.93 Acs 1 
Honolua, Kalila Lohelohe 3802 8 478 4198 17 393 4.46 Acs 2 
Honolua, Kaluanui Kaui 4250 8 477 4776 19 425 12.29 Acs 3 
Hcinolua, Kaohe Lohelohe 3802 8 478 4198 17 393 1.30 Acs 1 
Honolua, Kaohe Manuwa� 3692 8 470 4174 17 345 1.950 Acs 1 ...,. 
Honolua, Kaohe Peleua 6602 8 473 3338 14 469 2.74 Acs 1 � 



KAANAPALI, MAUI 

Locatfon Awardee L. C. A. Book Page R. P. 

Honolua; Kauhipilo Peleua 6602 8 473 3338
Honolua, Kauhihonohono Kenao 4256 8 476 4189
Honolua, Kukaekauu Kukalehua 4243-B 8 468 4781
Honolua, Malili Kukalehua 4243-B 8 468 4781
Honolua, Moomaka Lalahua 3803 8 479 3349
Honolua, Moomaka Kahue 4247 8 468 3354
Honolua, Malili Makaole 4243-D 8 469 4188
Honolua, Paiala Keanaknlani 4251 8 460 4763
Honolua, Pakahea Kauwewahine 4243-C 8 460 4765
Honolua, Papahao Kenao 4256 8 476 4189
Honolua, Papahao Kukalehna 4243-B 8 468 4781

tn Honolua, Papahao Makaole 4243-D 8 469 4188
� Honolua, Puakea Kailioii 4262 8 475 6963

Honolua, Waioic;:, Manuwa 3692 8 . 470 4174
Kahana Nika I 3925-N 5 369 ------=--

Kahananui Alaala 3764 5 375 6725 

Kahananui Apolo 3925-G 4 326 4587
Kahananui Kaaha 3925-H 4 328 7945
Kahananui Koiku 4268 6 520 4698
Kahananui Kuoioi 9065 6 521 5037

Kahananui Lili 3925-M 4 333 4919
· Kahananui Nika, I. 3925-N 5 369 --------

Kahananui Pala 3925-I 4 324 6231
Kahananui Palin.a, L. 10813 6 523 --------

Kahuna Nika, I. 3925-N 5 369 --------

Likipu Kuoioi 9065 6 521 5037 

Maele Kaaha 3925-H 4 328 7945
Maele Pulali 3925-B 4 329 5394
Mahinahina 4 . Cockett, Chas. 75 3 27 415

Book Page Area 

14
17
19
19
14
14
17
19
19
17
19
17
26
17 
----

24
19

. 33
19
20
20
----

23
----

----

20
33
21
3

469 . 0.17 Ac 
375 1.019 Acs
435 1.83 Acs 
435 O.lQAc 
491 2.44Acs
591 0.94Ac 
373 0.28Ac 
399 2.00Acs
403 3.06Acs
375 2.00Acs
435 0.64Ac 
373 0.60Ac 
369 0.576 Ac 
345 1.076Acs
...• 0.91Ac 

811 0.70.A;tc 
47 13.23 Acs
73 2.21 Acs 

269 11.75 Acs
299 17.47 Acs
61 7:74Acs 
.... LOI Acs 

629 16.41 Acs
.... 7.35 Acs
.... 1.25 Acs

299 1.42 Acs
73 0.89 Ac

443 0.14Ac 
113 149.00 Acs

..... 

0\ 
N --

No. of 
Pcs; 

1
1
1
1
2
2

! �
1 

z1 ► 
1 "tl .
1 ►
1 C 

i � 
3 �
3 -

6
9
4
1
5
5
1
2
1
1
1



Awardee L.C.A. Book Page 

Hoonoho 6539 5 381 
Kaukau 4239 5 379 
Kekalohe 4248 5 382 
Konia, L. 5524 10 272 
Konia, L. 5524 10 291 

I 

R. P. Book Page Area 

4130 17 257 0.25 Ac 
4203 17 403 2.96Acs 
4443 18 281 0.25 Ac 
1663 6 259 798.00 Acs 
16�3 6 259 603.00 A.cs 

, 

No. of 
Pcs. 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

-

..... 

0\ 
v,J 


